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Hydrogen�Power�Cube�

HPC-M�with�low-power�hydrogen�energy�storage�and�power�generation�(300W),�support�photovoltaic�power�or�grid�power�

supply,�and�can�be�applied�to�scenarios�such�as�home/industry�emergency�power�supply.
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Operation�interface

high�energy�efficiency low�noise low�energy�consumption mobile�backup�power�supply

The�interface�after�turning�on�is�
shown�in�the�figure�as�below:�
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PEM

1.5�kW

99.99%

30�bar

40�bar

Metal�H2�storage

≥320�g

0~30�bar

50~60�kPa

40�bar

≥300�W

48�V

50~60�kPa

5500�W

230�Vac
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6000�W

5.12�kWh

43.2~58.4�V

600x1000x1600�mm
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